Cronogdrama de reunioes

CEP/2023

Més

JANEIRO
FEVEREIRO
MARCO
ABRIL
MAIO
JUNHO
JULHO
AGOSTO
SETEMBRO
OUTUBRO
NOVEMBRO

DEZEMBRO

submissdo

Recesso
04/02/2023
17/03/2023
14/04/2023
13/05/2023
16/06/2023

Recesso
18/08/2023
15/09/2023
13/10/2023
17/11/2023

09/12/2023

Data limite para

Reunido

Ordindria

W

Recesso
15/02/2023
29/03/2023
26/04/2023
31/05/2023
28/06/2023

Recesso
30/08/2023
27/09/2023
25/10/2023
29/11/2023

20/12/2023

SANTA
CASA BH

COMITE DE ETICA EM PESQUISA



